
1

School Day 1 Day 2 Total

Cheyenne Central

Mike Bergquist 79 75 154

Bryce Francois 73 73 146

Austin McMurtrey 80 82 162

Jake Hanline 97 89 186

Nick Fraley 88 85 173

320 315 635

Cheyenne East

Steven Grandpre 70 78 148

Cody Seavers 85 80 165

Casey Seavers 90 81 171

Alex Cole 85 81 166

Logan Harrison 79 90 169

319 320 639

Gillette

Danny Davis 76 72 148

Cody Eastman 98 93 191

Tray Larson 94 103 197

Corbin Eastman 90 91 181

Eli Voight 89 80 169

349 336 685

Kelly Walsh

Drew Petrie 76 77 153

Corbin Hill 74 75 149

Matt Scherman 82 89 171

Mike Layton 86 82 168

Ryan Klungness 90 82 172

318 316 634

Laramie

John Murdock  IV 71 71 142

Robbie Harding 76 77 153

Slade Sheaffer 78 79 157

Dillon Arp 80 83 163

Reno Maleonado 96 98 194

305 310 615

Natrona

Colby Kirk 91 98 189

Brody Staten 85 92 177

Table 5

Boys Individuals Score School
John Murdock  IV 142 Laramie

Bryce Francois 146 Central

Steven Grandpre 148 East

Danny Davis 148 Gillette

Corbin Hill 149 Kelly Walsh

Drew Petrie 153 Kelly Walsh

Robbie Harding 153 Laramie

Mike Bergquist 154 Central

Slade Sheaffer 157 Laramie

Jack Marrakis 159 Sheridan

Austin McMurtrey 162 Central

Dillon Arp 163 Laramie

Cody Seavers 165 East

Alex Cole 166 East

Ben Wollenzien 166 Sheridan

Mike Layton 168 Kelly Walsh

Logan Harrison 169 East

Eli Voight 169 Gillette

Forrest DeBritt 170 Sheridan

Casey Seavers 171 East

Matt Scherman 171 Kelly Walsh

Ryan Klungness 172 Kelly Walsh

Nick Fraley 173 Central

Theron Price 176 South

Brody Staten 177 Natrona

Alex  Collier 179 Rawlins

Joe Kinder 180 Natrona

Dylan Lindly 180 Sheridan

Corbin Eastman 181 Gillette

Jake Hanline 186 Central

Jarrett Barr 188 Natrona

Colby Kirk 189 Natrona

Randy  Rideout 189 Rawlins

Cody Eastman 191 Gillette

Casey Cable 192 Natrona

Reno Maleonado 194 Laramie

Tray Larson 197 Gillette

Devin Martinez 200 South

Hunter Strubing 208 South

Logan Connor 209 South

Kelly Liggett DQ Sheridan
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Joe Kinder 88 92 180

Casey Cable 103 89 192

Jarrett Barr 90 98 188

354 371 725

Rawlins

Alex  Collier 100 89 189

Randy  Rideout 87 92 179

0

0

0

87 89 176

Sheridan

Jack Marrakis 76 83 159

Ben Wollenzien 82 84 166

Forrest DeBritt 83 87 170

Kelly Liggett 96 150 246

Dylan Lindly 94 86 180

335 340 675

South

Theron Price 90 86 176

Hunter Strubing 105 103 208

Logan Connor 102 107 209

Devin Martinez 100 100 200

107 110 217

397 396 793

46 0

47 0

48 0

49 0

50 0

51 0

52 0

53 0

54 0

School Day 1 Day 2 Total Score SchoolBoys Individuals

Table 7
Boys Team Score

Laramie 615

Kelly Walsh 634

Cheyenne Central 635

Cheyenne East 639

Sheridan 675

Gillette 685

Natrona 725

South 793

Rawlins
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55 0

56 0

57 0

58 0

59 0

60 0

School Day 1 Day 2 Total
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School Day 1 Day 2 Total

Cheyenne Central

Megan Marker 96 96 192

150 150 300

150 150 300

Katie Schulz 103 99 202

Kayleigh Slotnick 149 141 290

348 336 684

Cheyenne East

Blake Marquardt 87 91 178

Kari Hartman 97 96 193

Madison Paintner 119 104 223

Bailey Milnar 127 119 246

Bailey Nowak 115 113 228

299 291 590

Gillette

Ashley Schackleford 81 89 170

Ashlyn Pearson 83 87 170

Jandy Schackleford 94 96 190

Julie Seamons 101 103 204

Katie Wilson 107 107 214

258 272 530

Kelly Walsh

Amanda Hinchey 81 83 164

Bailee Watt 86 87 173

0

0

0

0 0 0

Laramie

Katie Kuhn 92 93 185

Jacquie Purdue 92 97 189

Katelyn Barber 108 100 208

Ali Starks 119 113 232

Brandie Mullen 106 114 220

290 290 580

Natrona

Catlyn Skardahl 86 84 170

Eryn Ellis 97 95 192

Allie Orr 102 90 192

Bailey Bjorklund 109 114 223

Laura Johnson 120 126 246

285 269 554

Sheridan

Hillary Lindell 101 101 202

0

0

0

0

South

Kristen Day 98 89 187

Toni Martinez 116 129 245

0

0

0

0 0 0

Table 7
Girls Team Score

Gillette 530

Natrona 554

Laramie 580

East 590

Central 684

Table 2
Girls Individuals Score School

Amanda Hinchey 164 Kelly Walsh

Ashley Schackleford 170 Gillette

Ashlyn Pearson 170 Gillette

Catlyn Skardahl 170 Natrona

Bailee Watt 173 Kelly Walsh

Jessie Briscoe 176 Rawlins

Katie Kuhn 185 Laramie

Kristen Day 187 South

Jacquie Purdue 189 Laramie

Jandy Schackleford 190 Gillette

Megan Marker 192 Central

Eryn Ellis 192 Natrona

Allie Orr 192 Natrona

Kari Hartman 193 East

Katie Schulz 202 Central

Blake Marquardt 202 East

Hillary Lindell 202 Sheridan

Julie Seamons 204 Gillette

Katelyn Barber 208 Laramie

Katie Wilson 214 Gillette

Brandie Mullen 220 Laramie

Madison Paintner 223 East

Bailey Bjorklund 223 Natrona

Bailey Nowak 228 East

Ali Starks 232 Laramie

Toni Martinez 245 South

Bailey Milnar 246 East

Laura Johnson 246 Natrona

Kendall Robinson 266 Rawlins

Kayleigh Slotnick 290 Central
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Rawlins

Jessie Briscoe 89 87 176

Kendall Robinson 139 127 266

0

0

0

89 87 176

46 0

47 0

48 0

49 0

50 0

51 0

52 0

53 0

54 0

55 0

56 0

57 0

58 0

59 0

60 0

School Day 1 Day 2 Total


